
Pals Dates for Diary 2023 / 24 School Year 

 

 

Term Dates Event & Date Leader & Helpers 

Autumn Half Term 1 
 
5th Sept - 20th October 

 
Chair meeting with Deputy 
Head 
Friday 15th Sept 
 
Uniform sale 
Friday 15th Sept 
 
Bags to school 
Monday 18th September  
 
Pals Meeting  
Monday 18th September  
 
Christmas Cards - October  
 
 
Bun & Uniform sale  
20th Oct- TBC 
 

 
KT 
 
 
 
All 
 
 
Katie B 
 
 
All 
 
 
Claire C & Paul T 
 
 
All  
 
 

Half Term Holiday Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October  

Autumn Half Term 2 
 
30th October  - 21st Dec 

AGM -  
Monday 13th November 
 
 
Clothes Swap @ The Abbey 
Friday 10th Nov 
 
Children in Need 
18th Nov 
 
Wreath Making @ the 
Abbey Pub 
Friday 1st Dec 
 
Children in Need 
18th Nov 
 
Super amazing Christmas 
Raffle -  
Send out 4th Dec 
Draw 20th Dec 
 
Christmas Events Catering  
w/c 11th December x 4 TBC 
 

All 
 
 
 
Amy / Kelly 
 
 
FYI 
 
 
Blanche 
 
 
 
FYI 
 
 
Em 
 
 
 
 
Kate R 
 
 



Bun Sale - 21st Dec All 
 
 

Christmas Holiday Monday 25th Dec  -  Monday 8th Jan 

Spring Half Term 1 2024 
 
Monday 8th January - Friday 
9th February 
 
 
 

 
 
Pals Meeting 
Monday 15th Jan 
 
 
Bags to school 
Monday 15th Jan 
 
 
Chair meet the school 
TBC 
 
Quiz Night - Pie & Peas 
Friday 2nd Feb 
 
Disco  
Tuesday 27th Feb 

 
 
All 
 
 
 
Katie B 
 
 
 
Kate T 
 
 
Elaine / Emma / Katie 
 
 
Kate / Vicky 

Half Term Holiday Monday 12th Feb -  Friday 16th Feb 



Spring Half Term 2 
 
Monday 19th Feb - Friday 
31st March  

Pals Meeting  - Summer Fair 
Planning  
20th Feb 
 
World Book Day Events  
Thursday 2nd March 2024 
 
Comic Relief 2024 
18th March 
 
Easter Raffle -  
Send out Monday 11th 
March 
Draw Tuesday 26th March 
 
Bun & uniform Sale 
Wednesday 27th March 
 
New parent packs for 
deadline 
 
Decorate an Easter Egg 
Competition - supported by 
Pals 
Start 11th March 
Winner announced 26th 
March - TBC 

All 
 
 
 
Kate T 
 
 
 
 
 
Em 
 
 
 
 
All 
 
 
Claire W 
 
 
Kate T 

Easter Holiday Wednesday 27th March  -  Friday 12th April 

Summer Half Term 1 
 
Monday 15th April - 
Thursday 24th May  

Chair meet with the school 
TBC 
 
Pals meeting - Summer fair 
planning  
Monday 13th May  
 
Dico tickets sales 
w/c 8th May 
 
Disco  
Thursday 16th May 
 
Book and Uniform sale -  
Friday 24th May 

KT 
 
 
All 
 
 
 
All 
 
 
Kate / Vicky 
 
All 
 
 
 
 

May Bank Holiday Monday  27th May  - Friday 31st May 



Summer Half Term 2 
 
Tuesday 3rd June - Friday 
19th July  

Bag to school 
Friday 7th June  
 
Pals meeting - Summer fair 
planning  
Monday 10th June 2024 
 
 
New Parents Meeting -  
Wednesday 3rd July 4-5pm 
 
Summer Fair - 
Saturday 6th July 2024 
 
Woodseats Festival  
13th July 2024 TBC 
 
Bun & Lolly sale -  
Friday 19th July 
 
Break the rules day -  
Friday 19th July 

Katie 
 
 
All 
 
 
 
 
Kate / Kate 
 
 
All 
 
 
FYI 
 
 
All 
 
 
All 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


